Specifications
Frequency Bands n78, n41 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 20, 28
Relay Channel Bandwidths Up to 100 MHz and 5, 10, 15, 20 MHz
Networks 2G/3G/4G/5G
Network Protocols GSM/WCDMA/LTE/NR
Network Selection Automatically best available (WAVE App and WAVE Portal for manual setting)
Network Operator Configurated to authorized operator PLMN-IDs
Duplex Modes FDD and TDD

Main Unit Weight 4.8 lbs (2.2 kg)
Thermal Output 176 BTU/Hr
Ordering Information
KIT# G51-ME-001 G51-ME-002 G51-ME-003 G51-ME-00E
Region EMEA EMEA EMEA EMEA
Frequency Bands n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 20 n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 20 n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 20 n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 20
Box Contents
Main Unit Main Unit Main Unit Main Unit
1x Donor Antenna (A21-ML3-601) 1x Donor Antenna (A21-ML3-601)
1x Server Antenna (A41-NL3-100) 1x Server Antenna (A41-NL3-100)
10 m RG58 Cable (C200-RG58-10) 10 m LMR195 Cable (C200-195-10)
AC Adapter AC Adapter AC Adapter AC Adapter
4x Mounting Screws 4x Mounting Screws 4x Mounting Screws 4x Mounting Screws
4x Drywall Anchors 4x Drywall Anchors 4x Drywall Anchors 4x Drywall Anchors
Quick Installation Guide Quick Installation Guide Quick Installation Guide Quick Installation Guide
LTE Modern (LTEM-EU)
1x Category Cable 1x Category Cable 1x Category Cable 1x Category Cable
Kit Shipping Dimensions
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
Kit Shipping Weight 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg) 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg) 6.9 lbs (3.13 kg) 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg)
GTIN-12 (U.P.C.) 812037033681 812037033995 812037033445 812037034480
Harmonized Tariff Schedule (HTS) 8517.18.00.50 8517.18.00.50 8517.18.00.50 8517.18.00.50
Export Control Classifications Number (ECCN) EAR99 EAR99 EAR99 EAR99
KIT# G51-LE-001 G51-LE-002 G51-LE-003 G51-LE-00E
Region EMEA/APAC EMEA/APAC EMEA/APAC EMEA/APAC
Frequency Bands n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 28L n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 28L n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 28L n78 and 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 28L
Box Contents
Main Unit Main Unit Main Unit Main Unit
1x Donor Antenna (A21-ML3-601) 1x Donor Antenna (A21-ML3-601)
1x Server Antenna (A41-NL3-100) 1x Server Antenna (A41-NL3-100)
10 m RG58 Cable (C200-RG58-10) 10 m LMR195 Cable (C200-195-10)
AC Adapter AC Adapter AC Adapter AC Adapter
4x Mounting Screws 4x Mounting Screws 4x Mounting Screws 4x Mounting Screws
4x Drywall Anchors 4x Drywall Anchors 4x Drywall Anchors 4x Drywall Anchors
Quick Installation Guide Quick Installation Guide Quick Installation Guide Quick Installation Guide
LTE Modern (LTEM-EU)
1x Category Cable 1x Category Cable 1x Category Cable 1x Category Cable
Kit Shipping Dimensions
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
11.18 x 9.02 x 4.61 in
(284 x 229 x 117 mm)
Kit Shipping Weight 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg) 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg) 6.9 lbs (3.13 kg) 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg)
GTIN-12 (U.P.C.) 812037033674 812037033759 812037033438 812037034541
Harmonized Tariff Schedule (HTS) 8517.18.00.50 8517.18.00.50 8517.18.00.50 8517.18.00.50
Export Control Classifications Number (ECCN) EAR99 EAR99 EAR99 EAR99
KIT# G51-PE-001 G51-PE-003
Region EMEA/APAC EMEA/APAC
Frequency Bands n41 and 1/3/8/28 n41 and 1/3/8/28
Box Contents
Main Unit Main Unit